
LOT 7 BLOCK A SOUTHWOOD MEADOWS 

787-1588,

CULLY TIMOTHY G/CULLY CHRISTINA E
373 SW AINSLEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4927

01-5S-16-03405-207

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0400 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

08/29/2019 KR 1.01 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

135,031
3,365
30,000

168,396
59,860

108,536
HX HB 51,411

57,125
168,396

0

170,583

0787/1588 3/14/1994 WD Q I 67,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER GIEBEIG

TIMOTHY CULLY
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SALE:1:1: LOT 7 BLK A SOUTHWOOD MEADOWS

LAND:1:1: 1.00 AC.

7871 SFR 42,000 12/07/1993

1995HX Base Yr

373 SW AINSLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,572 115.0380 128.84 202,536 1994 1994 0 0 0 33.33 66.67

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 122,662

FCP 400 25 100 8,590

FOP 120 30 36 3,092

PTO 168 5 8 687

2,116 1,572 135,031

BAS= W22 PTO= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W29 S28 E15 FOP=  S6 E20 N6
W20$ E36 N8 FCP=  E20 N20 W20 S20$ N20$.

BAS

22

29

28

15

36

8

20

PTO 12

14

12

14

FOP6

20

6

20

FCP

20

20

20

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 630

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 98.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 735

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,800

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

3,365

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1145.00 302.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


